
3500KG GVM UPGRADE
Kit #: TOYKIT077-GVM

SPRING OPTIONS

FRONT: TFR-118 – Minimal load bearing front accessories, including Bullbar. 0 – 100kg Constant Load
TFR-118HD – Minimal load bearing front accessories, including Bullbar. 100 – 150kg Constant Load

REAR: TL-62EHD – Only Rear Leaf Spring Available, 400 to 500kg Constant Load

SHOCK PART NUMBERS

FRONT: 64610087A (Twin Tube Shocks)

REAR: 64612525 (Twin Tube Shocks)

NOTES:
SVI Plate Location:

Below Front LHS Door sticker 
for Single & Dual Cabs, Base 
LHS C Pillar for Extra Cab

Lovells Approval Number: 
VTA 047909

Tyres: 
TYRES MUST HAVE A MINIMUM 
LOAD RATING OF 109, SINGLE 
CAB MAY NOT COMPLY

Special Requirements:
SR5 model will require Headlight 
Adjusting Rod

OTHER KIT COMPONENTS
Eye & Shackle Bushed
U-Bolts
Greasable Shackles
Greasable Pins
Tyre Placard
Decals

Capacities Lovells OE
GVM
GCM
Front Axle
Rear Axle
Towing

3500kg
6550kg
1480kg
2050kg
3500kg

3000kg
5850kg

3500kg

DATES
All body types
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